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25 Rugby to Coventry via Baginton | Ryton | Bourton
25A Rugby to Coventry via Baginton | Bubbenhall | Ryton | Bourton
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Monday to Friday From 30th June 2024
25A 25 24A 25X 24A 25 24 25 24 25 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Rugby Clifton Road 0830 1120 1320 1545 1800 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Dunchurch Square 0843 1133 1333 1600 1813 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Thurlaston Turn 0845 1135 1335 1602 1815 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Bourton 0649 0850 1340 1607 1820 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Frankton Friendly Inn 0651 0852 1342 1609 1822 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Birdingbury Main Street 0655 0856 1346 1613 1826 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Marton Black Horse 0658 0859 1349 1616 1829 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Princethorpe Post Office 0701 0902 1352 1619 1832 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Stretton Oak and Black Dog 0705 0906 1141 1356 1623 1836 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Ryton Blacksmiths Arms 0714 0915 1150 1405 1632 1845 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Ryton UK Mail 0719 0920 1155 1410 1637 1850 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Kenilworth Malthouse Ln/Rose Croft 0925 1150 1420 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Kenilworth Clock 0933 1158 1428 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Kenilworth Station 0935 1200 1430 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Kenilworth Adcock Drive 0948 1213 1443 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Stoneleigh Birmingham Road 0956 1221 1451 1721 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Stoneleigh NAC 1000 1225 1455 1725 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Bubbenhall Three Horse Shoes 1010 1235 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Bubbenhall Three Horse Shoes 0725 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Baginton Holly Walk 0734 0929 1019 1244 1419 1506 1646 1736 1859 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Finham Brentwood Ave Shops 0738 0933 1023 1248 1423 1510 1650 1740 1903 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Coventry Station Warwick Road 0747 0942 1032 1207 1257 1432 1519 1659 1749 1912 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Coventry Pool Meadow 0753 0948 1038 1213 1303 1438 1525 1705 1755 1918 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000
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25A 25 24A 25X 24A 25 24 25 24 25 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Rugby Clifton Road 0830 1120 1320 1545 1800 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Dunchurch Square 0843 1133 1333 1558 1813 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Thurlaston Turn 0845 1135 1335 1600 1815 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Bourton 0649 0850 1340 1605 1820 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Frankton Friendly Inn 0651 0852 1342 1607 1822 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Birdingbury Main Street 0655 0856 1346 1611 1826 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Marton Black Horse 0658 0859 1349 1614 1829 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Princethorpe Post Office 0701 0902 1352 1617 1832 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Stretton Oak and Black Dog 0705 0906 1141 1356 1621 1836 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Ryton Blacksmiths Arms 0714 0915 1150 1405 1630 1845 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Ryton UK Mail 0719 0920 1155 1410 1635 1850 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Kenilworth Malthouse Ln/Rose Croft 0925 1150 1420 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Kenilworth Clock 0933 1158 1428 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Kenilworth Station 0935 1200 1430 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Kenilworth Adcock Drive 0948 1213 1443 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Stoneleigh Birmingham Road 0956 1221 1451 1721 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Stoneleigh NAC 1000 1225 1455 1725 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Bubbenhall Three Horse Shoes 1010 1235 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Bubbenhall Three Horse Shoes 0725 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Baginton Holly Walk 0734 0929 1019 1244 1419 1506 1644 1736 1859 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Finham Brentwood Ave Shops 0738 0933 1023 1248 1423 1510 1648 1740 1903 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Coventry Station Warwick Road 0747 0942 1032 1207 1257 1432 1519 1657 1749 1912 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Coventry Pool Meadow 0753 0948 1038 1213 1303 1438 1525 1703 1755 1918 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000
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25 24 25 24 25 24A 25X 24 25A 24 25A 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Coventry Pool Meadow 0655 0815 0955 1040 1200 1305 1430 1530 1630 1725 1805 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Coventry Station Warwick Road 0703 0823 1003 1048 1208 1313 1438 1538 1638 1733 1813 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Finham Brentwood Ave Shops 0711 0831 1011 1056 1216 1321 1546 1646 1741 1821 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Baginton Holly Walk 0715 0835 1015 1100 1220 1325 1550 1650 1745 1825 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Bubbenhall Three Horse Shoes 1334 1659 1834 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Ryton UK Mail 0723 1023 1228 1451 1705 1840 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Ryton Blacksmiths Arms 0729 1029 1234 1457 1711 1846 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Stretton Oak and Black Dog 0738 1038 1243 1506 1720 1855 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Princethorpe Post Office 0742 1042 1247 1724 1859 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Marton Black Horse 0745 1045 1250 1727 1902 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Birdingbury Main Street 0748 1048 1253 1730 1905 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Frankton Friendly Inn 0752 1052 1257 1734 1909 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Bourton 0754 1054 1259 1736 1911 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Stoneleigh NAC 0847 1112 1344 1602 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Stoneleigh Birmingham Road 0851 1116 1348 1606 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Kenilworth Adcock Drive 0859 1124 1356 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Kenilworth Clock 0919 1144 1416 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Kenilworth Malthouse Ln/Rose Croft 0923 1148 1420 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Thurlaston Turn 0759 1059 1304 1512 1741 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Dunchurch Square 0801 1101 1306 1514 1743 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Rugby Clifton Road 0824 1114 1319 1540 1756 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000
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Saturday From 30th June 2024
25 24 25 24 25 24A 25X 24 25A 25A 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Coventry Pool Meadow 0655 0815 0955 1040 1200 1305 1430 1530 1630 1805 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Coventry Station Warwick Road 0703 0823 1003 1048 1208 1313 1438 1538 1638 1813 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Finham Brentwood Ave Shops 0711 0831 1011 1056 1216 1321 1546 1646 1821 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Baginton Holly Walk 0715 0835 1015 1100 1220 1325 1550 1650 1825 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Bubbenhall Three Horse Shoes 1334 1659 1834 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Ryton UK Mail 0723 1023 1228 1449 1705 1840 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Ryton Blacksmiths Arms 0729 1029 1234 1455 1711 1846 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Stretton Oak and Black Dog 0738 1038 1243 1504 1720 1855 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Princethorpe Post Office 0742 1042 1247 1724 1859 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Marton Black Horse 0745 1045 1250 1727 1902 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Birdingbury Main Street 0748 1048 1253 1730 1905 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Frankton Friendly Inn 0752 1052 1257 1734 1909 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Bourton 0754 1054 1259 1736 1911 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Stoneleigh NAC 0847 1112 1344 1602 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Stoneleigh Birmingham Road 0851 1116 1348 1606 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Kenilworth Adcock Drive 0859 1124 1356 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Kenilworth Clock 0919 1144 1416 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Kenilworth Malthouse Ln/Rose Croft 0923 1148 1420 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Thurlaston Turn 0759 1059 1304 1510 1741 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Dunchurch Square 0801 1101 1306 1512 1743 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000

Rugby Clifton Road 0824 1114 1319 1525 1756 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000 0000
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